Anakartlar

Uriin

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-D PRO V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

MSI PRO A620M-B AMD A620 AM5 DDR5 6800(0C)
ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5
7600Mhz

ASUS PRIME B650M-R AMD DDR5 7200+(0C) HDMI
M.2 AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-PLUS V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI
DP MATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 HDMI
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI B650M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 MATX AM5

ASUS PRO B650M-CT-CSM DDR5 AMD B650 AM5
SOKET DDR5

ASUS PRIME B650M-A DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-E DDR5 6400+(0C) DP
HDMI M.2 AM5

Marka

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

84,00 USD

91,35 USD

101,85
usb

107,10
usb

122,85
usb

123,90
usb

148,05
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

178,50
usb

183,75
usb

186,90
usb



ASUS PRIME B840OM-A-CSM AMD mATX ANAKART

ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-E WIFI DDR5 6400+(0C)
DP HDMI M.2 AM5

MSI B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS WIFI AMD ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-WHITE WIFI V14
DDR5 7600M

MSI MEG X670E GODLIKE DDR5 8000(0C) EATX
M.2 AM5

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Msi

5+

5+

10+

5+

191,10
usb

203,70
usb

206,85
usb

257,25
usb

131,25
usb

.780,80

usb



